5607 DISTRICT MEURTHE ET MOSELLE
2023-2024
Ug-ugas

Nom équipe

Nom encadrant

| Prénom encadrant |

Tél. encadrant

A.S. MUSSIPONTAINE

A.S. MUSSIPONTAINE

A.J.S.E. MONTAUVILLE

A.S. PAGNY S/MOSELLE

AM.S. DOMMARTIN LES TOUL

AS LAY ST CHRISTOPHE/BOUXIERES AUX DAMES
C.S. BLENOD

C.S. BLENOD

C.S. BLENOD

ENT. NOMENY JEANDELAINCOURT VAL DE SEILLE
ENT.S. CUSTINES-MALLELOY

F.C. DIEULOUARD M.B

F.C. LOISY

F.R. FAULX

FRANCS TIREURS MOSELLE LIVERDUN

G.S. VEZELISE

OMNISPORTS FROUARD POMPEY

S.C. SAIZERAIS

U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

ZINTE

GABAYE

GENAY

JAMIN
NOGUEIRA VAZ
MINOT

MEISS
PRILLIEUX
PRILLIEUX
DJERADI
MEZIANI
PASQUIN LABOURE
LAGARDE
GRANDIEU
KARPENKO
SCHNEIDER
ISHIMWE
DORE

David
Vincent
Ludovic
Jerome
Alcidio
Pierre
Mathias
Mattheo
Alexandro
Nicolas
Mehdi
Jerome
Guillaume
Georges
Franck
Mathieu
Terry urlich
Jimmy

06 72 96 38 05
06 892109 60
0679718468
0627502018
0611344500
0651185287
0641186134
07 87 28 88 39

06 85013452
0783165291
06 60 74 74 86
061804 01 58
06 16 36 69 97
06 19205357
06 76 98 67 16
0766723715
0677256511



